RAGHBIR SINGH

AXIS BANK
I\

SO: GURMEET SINGH, CHAU MAJRA,CHAU MAJRA,
SASNAGAR (MOHALI) PUNJAB-140306

CHAU MAJRA
SASNAGAR Customer ID :903615011
PUNJAB-INDIA IFSC Code :UTIB0001653
140306 MICR Code :160211022
Nominee Registered : Y
Registered Mobile No : X XXXXX4831 Nominee Name :BALWINDER KAUR
Registered Email ID: PAN :CSSPS9112B
Scheme :SAVINGS-EASYACCESS CKYC NUMBER :XXXXXXXXXX6770

Statement of Axis Account No :920010074597594 for the period (From : 21-10-2024 To: 20-04-2025)

Tran Date| Chqg No Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br

OPENING BALANCE 3543653.21
UPI/P2A/466301282646/Sada

23-10-2024 /UPI/Punjab and Sind Bank 600.00 3543053.21| 1653
UPI/P2M/429844853829/ashish provision

24-10-2024 stor/Mercha/Punjab and Sind Bank 1500.00 3541553.21| 1653
UPI/P2M/430030449119/JASHAN FASTFOOD

26-10-2024 /UPI/Bank of Baroda 490.00 3541063.21| 1653
UPI/P2A/466626452817/RAJKUMAR

26-10-2024 /UPI/Punjab and Sind Bank 160.00 3540903.21| 1653
UPI/P2M/466737551465/Google India Service

27-10-2024 /UPI/ICICI Bank 580.90 3540322.31| 1653
UPI/P2M/466850685159/JAIN EMPORIUM

28-10-2024 /UPI/HDFC BANK LTD 2000.00 3538322.31| 1653
UPI/P2M/430212991309/SUBODH JAIN

28-10-2024 /UPI/YesBank Ltd 130.00 3538192.31| 1653
UPI/P2M/430245294013/Aggarwal bartan

28-10-2024 bhand/UPI/Y es Bank Ltd 6500.00 3531692.31| 1653
UPI/P2M/466801898975/Aggarwal bartan

28-10-2024 bhand/UPI/Y es Bank Ltd 2400.00 3529292.31| 1653
UPI/P2M/430211691473/Aggarwal bartan

28-10-2024 bhand/UPI/Y es Bank Ltd 250.00 3529042.31| 1653
UPI/P2M/430268694432/Satpal Glass House

28-10-2024 /UPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 2700.00 3526342.31| 1653
UPI/P2M/430268492429/Mégjor Electricals

28-10-2024 /UPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 1000.00 3525342.31| 1653
UPI/P2M/430226100591/0ne97 Communications

28-10-2024 /UPI/YesBank Ltd 160.00 3525182.31| 1653

29-10-2024 SID-TD/924040102873286/RAGHBIR SINGH 2500000.00 1025182.31| 2806
SAK/CASH

29-10-2024| 35816 |WDL/SAK415851474/2806/MOHALI| PH/SELF 80000.00 945182.31 | 2806
UPI/P2A/466959048185/GURKIRAT SINGH

29-10-2024 /UPI/Union Bank of India 500.00 944682.31| 1653
UPI/P2M/430351055106/ashish provision

29-10-2024 stor/Mercha/Punjab and Sind Bank 2870.00 941812.31 1653
UPI/P2M/430334657037/NAMAN KUMAR

29-10-2024 /UPI/Y es Bank Ltd 640.00 941172.31| 1653
ACH-CR-CPSMS NON DBT-NACH-

30-10-2024 C102440834415-C10244083 1869.00 943041.31| 2567
UPI/P2A/467001123308/MOHAMMED DANISH

30-10-2024 /UPI/Punjab National Bank 14000.00 929041.31 1653
UPI/P2A/467039042187/SITAL SINGH

30-10-2024 /UPI/Punjab and Sind Bank 100.00 928941.31 1653
UPI/P2M/467269855768/ GURU NANAK

01-11-2024 SWEETS 78 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 660.00 928281.31 1653
UPI/P2A/430778215439/SITAL SINGH

02-11-2024 /UPI/Punjab and Sind Bank 100.00 928181.31 1653




UPI/P2A/430780733528/SITAL SINGH

02-11-2024 /UPI/Punjab and Sind Bank 60.00 928121.31| 1653
UPI/P2A/430846650868/SITAL SINGH

03-11-2024 /UPI/Punjab and Sind Bank 100.00 928021.31| 1653
UPI/P2M/467427267230/Sanjay Jewellers

03-11-2024 /UPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 3800.00 924221.31| 1653
UPI/P2M/467531726189/Google India Service

04-11-2024 /UPI/ICICI Bank 220.90 924000.41| 1653
UPI/P2A/948824243104/GOOGLE IN/Axis

05-11-2024 Bank/UPI/ 3.00 924003.41| 1653
UPI/P2M/467676391057/Google India Digital

05-11-2024 /UPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 300.90 923702.51| 1653
ACH-CR-CPSMS NON DBT-NACH-

06-11-2024 C102457565534-C10245756 4624.00 928326.51| 2567
UPI/P2M/431160448726/MS CITY SERVICE

06-11-2024 STATI/UPI/Y es Bank Ltd 260.00 928066.51| 1653
UPI/P2M/467736554353/NEW BALAJI

06-11-2024 CHEMIST /UPI/YesBank Ltd 260.00 927806.51| 1653
UPI/P2M/431238539182/Google India Digital

07-11-2024 JUPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 50.00 927756.51| 1653
UPI/P2M/431331111182/NAMAN KUMAR

08-11-2024 /UPI/Y es Bank Ltd 330.00 927426.51| 1653
UPI/P2M/467963405770/ashish provision

08-11-2024 stor/Mercha/Punjab and Sind Bank 5000.00 922426.51| 1653
UPI/P2M/468055439266/Mr GURDEEP SINGH

09-11-2024 JUPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 1000.00 921426.51| 1653
UPI/P2M/468093152820/NAMAN KUMAR

09-11-2024 /UPI/Y es Bank Ltd 280.00 921146.51| 1653
UPI/P2M/431571003215/MANZOOR ALI

10-11-2024 /UPI/YesBank Ltd 90.00 921056.51| 1653
UPI/P2A/431579841486/RAMANPREET KAUR

10-11-2024 JUPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 500.00 920556.51| 1653
UPI/P2A/686766953164/GOOGLE IN/Axis

11-11-2024 Bank/UPI/ 12.00 920568.51| 1653

12-11-2024 ATM-CASH/MANAULI/RUPNAGAR/121124 5000.00 915568.51| 1653
UPI/P2M/431993805712/NAMAN KUMAR

14-11-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 580.00 914988.51| 1653
UPI/P2M/468601458819/NAIB SINGH

15-11-2024 /UPI/CENTRAL BANK OF INDI 1800.00 913188.51| 1653
UPI/P2M/432310641946/0One97 Communications

18-11-2024 /UPI/YesBank Ltd 320.00 912868.51| 1653
UPI/P2M/468952541785/Tiwana Kissan Sewa

18-11-2024 Ke/UPI/YesBank Ltd 557.00 912311.51]| 1653
UPI/P2M/469038004510/NAMAN KUMAR

19-11-2024 /UPI/Y es Bank Ltd 590.00 911721.51| 1653
UPI/P2M/469272130148/PRINCE

21-11-2024 DOCUMENTRY /UPI/YesBank Ltd 37878.00 873843.51| 1653
UPI/P2M/432686726177/L abh Singh

21-11-2024 /188196/K otak M ahindra Bank 240.00 873603.51| 1653
UPI/P2M/432673228024/PRINCE

21-11-2024 DOCUMENTRY /UPI/YesBank Ltd 1266.00 872337.51| 1653

23-11-2024 Cash Txn Chrgs Incl GST 324.50 872013.01| 1653
UPI/P2A/469424426383/JASPAL SINGH

23-11-2024 J/UPI/AXIS BANK 1000.00 871013.01| 1653
UPI/P2M/432948003716/Tiwana Kissan Sewa

24-11-2024 Ke/UPI/YesBank Ltd 1000.00 870013.01| 1653
UPI/P2A/469782137051/NIPUN TANDON

25-11-2024 /UPI/State Bank Of India 3500.00 866513.01| 1653
ATM-CASH/T2 MUM ARRIN

26-11-2024 ATM/MUMBAI/261124 5000.00 861513.01| 1653
UPI/P2M/469705657148/Hare Krishna

26-11-2024 Restaura/UPI/AXIS BANK 541.00 860972.01| 1653
UPI/P2A/433144672084/AJAY KUMAR

26-11-2024 /UPI/State Bank Of India 550.00 860422.01| 1653
UPI/P2A/433311453085/NARINDER /HDFC

28-11-2024 BANK/UPI/ 50.00 860472.01| 1653




UPI/P2A/433429067254/AMANPREET SINGH

29-11-2024 /UPI/Union Bank of India 2000.00 858472.01( 1653
UPI/P2M/470014883272/NAMAN KUMAR

29-11-2024 /UPI/Y es Bank Ltd 450.00 858022.01| 1653
UPI/P2M/470190724808/SIMRANJIT SINGH

30-11-2024 /UPI/Y es Bank Ltd 2650.00 855372.01| 1653
UPI/P2M/470133629488/LUXMI TRADERS

30-11-2024 /UPI/Y es Bank Ltd 480.00 854892.01 1653
UPI/P2A/470212601592/BALWINDER KAUR

01-12-2024 /UPI/AXIS BANK 3000.00 851892.01| 1653
UPI/P2A/433639209095/Mr KULWINDER

01-12-2024 SINGH_/UPI/Indian Bank 10000.00 841892.01| 1653
UPI/P2M/470324073868/ashish provision

02-12-2024 stor/Mercha/Punjab and Sind Bank 490.00 841402.01| 1653
UPI/P2M/470317172346/NAMAN KUMAR

02-12-2024 /UPI/Y esBank Ltd 400.00 841002.01| 1653
UPI/P2A/433874318273/AMANPREET/Union

03-12-2024 Ban/UPI/ 1000.00 842002.01| 1653
UPI/P2M/470499456525/ashish provision

03-12-2024 stor/Mercha/Punjab and Sind Bank 5000.00 837002.01 1653
UPI/P2M/470591102693/Google India Digital

04-12-2024 /UPI/ICICI Bank 300.90 836701.11| 1653
UPI/P2A/433914234288/Sada

04-12-2024 /UPI/Punjab and Sind Bank 100.00 836601.11| 1653
UPI/P2M/470505534012/NAMAN KUMAR

04-12-2024 /UPI/Y es Bank Ltd 230.00 836371.11 1653
UPI/P2M/470561638299/ashish provision

04-12-2024 stor/Mercha/Punjab and Sind Bank 360.00 836011.11| 1653
UPI/P2A/434049174487/RAMANPREET KAUR

05-12-2024 /UPI/AXIS BANK 10300.00 825711.11| 1653
UPI/P2A/434096176036/RAMANPREE/AXIS

05-12-2024 BANK/UPI/ 10300.00 836011.11( 1653
UPI/P2A/470648371047/RAMANPREET KAUR

05-12-2024 /UPI/AXIS BANK 10300.00 825711.11| 1653
UPI/P2A/434061888531/BALWINDER KAUR

05-12-2024 /UPI/AXIS BANK 1000.00 824711.11| 1653
UPI/P2M/434101039221/Raj Kumar

06-12-2024 /UPI/YesBank Ltd 480.00 824231.11| 1653
UPI/P2M/470742136957/Tiwana Kissan Sewa

06-12-2024 Ke/UPI/YesBank Ltd 351.00 823880.11| 1653
UPI/P2M/434240437139/GURPREETKAURSER

07-12-2024 VICEPR/UPI/Y es Bank Ltd 533.00 823347.11| 1653
UPI/P2M/470893726728/LOTUS CHUGH

07-12-2024 GREEN NUR/UPI/YesBank Ltd 1100.00 822247.11| 1653
UPI/P2M/434298332836/Rao collection

07-12-2024 /UPI/AXIS BANK 4600.00 817647.11| 1653
UPI/P2M/470883041236/Rao Handloom

07-12-2024 /UPI/Y es Bank Ltd 3100.00 814547.11| 1653
UPI/P2A/470885432883/RAJNDER SINGH SO

07-12-2024 PAL/UPI/UCO Bank 1500.00 813047.11 1653

09-12-2024 ATM-CASH/MANAULI/RUPNAGAR/091224 5000.00 808047.11| 1653
UPI/P2A/434482110264/BALWINDER KAUR

09-12-2024 /UPI/AXIS BANK 550.00 807497.11| 1653
UPI/P2M/434598860273/SATNAM SINGH

10-12-2024 /UPI/Y es Bank Ltd 700.00 806797.11 1653
ATM-CASH/SANETA

10-12-2024 BRANCH/RUPNAGAR/101224 3000.00 803797.11| 1653
UPI/P2M/434692940369/NAMAN KUMAR

11-12-2024 /UPI/Y es Bank Ltd 240.00 803557.11| 1653
UPI/P2M/434758993560/ Tiwana Service

12-12-2024 Statio/UPI/Y es Bank Ltd 329.00 803228.11 1653
UPI/P2A/434731294243/BALWINDER KAUR

12-12-2024 /UPI/AXIS BANK 1000.00 802228.11| 1653
UPI/P2A/471575721899/Mr KULWINDER

14-12-2024 SINGH /UPI/INDIAN BANK 40000.00 762228.11| 1653
UPI/P2M/435079982053/Rao Handloom

15-12-2024 /UPI/YesBank Ltd 4400.00 757828.11| 1653




UPI/P2M/471610776579/SUBODH JAIN

15-12-2024 /UPI/Y es Bank Ltd 440.00 757388.11| 1653
UPI/P2M/471677684150/NEERAJKUMAR SO

15-12-2024 ANGA /Verifi/FEDERAL BANK 75.00 757313.11| 1653
UPI/P2A/435041318199/BALWINDER KAUR

15-12-2024 /UPI/AXIS BANK 3200.00 754113.11| 1653
UPI/P2M/471787270996/ashish provision

16-12-2024 stor/Mercha/Punjab and Sind Bank 940.00 753173.11 1653
UPI/P2M/471815805202/Google India Service

17-12-2024 /UPI/ICICI Bank 300.90 752872.21| 1653
UPI/P2A/471845809868/BALWINDER KAUR

17-12-2024 /UPI/AXIS BANK 700.00 752172.21| 1653
UPI/P2M/435402731430/Google India Digital

19-12-2024 J/UPI/AXIS BANK 250.90 751921.31| 1653
UPI/P2A/472164220026/BALWINDER KAUR

20-12-2024 /UPI/AXIS BANK 812.00 751109.31| 1653
UPI/P2A/435715359731/BALWINDER KAUR

22-12-2024 /UPI/AXIS BANK 1200.00 749909.31| 1653
UPI/P2A/472385259030/BALWINDER KAUR

22-12-2024 /UPI/AXIS BANK 900.00 749009.31( 1653
UPI/P2M/472378198392/H s Cable Network

22-12-2024 /UPI/INDUSIND BANK LIMITE 590.00 748419.31| 1653
UPI/P2M/472399187846/Google India Service

22-12-2024 /UPI/ICICI Bank 580.90 747838.41| 1653
UPI/P2M /43587752376 1/NAMAN KUMAR

23-12-2024 /UPI/Y es Bank Ltd 450.00 747388.41| 1653
UPI/P2M/472543282749/NAMAN KUMAR

24-12-2024 /UPI/YESBANK LIMITED YBS 220.00 747168.41| 1653
UPI/P2A/472737298536/JASPAL SINGH

26-12-2024 /UPI/AXIS BANK 500.00 746668.41| 1653
UPI/P2A/436233033607/BALWINDER KAUR

27-12-2024 J/UPI/AXIS BANK 300.00 746368.41| 1653
UPI/P2A/472929414145/Mr KULWINDER

28-12-2024 SINGH /UPI/INDIAN BANK 25000.00 721368.41| 1653
UPI/P2A/473043838669/BALWINDER KAUR

29-12-2024 /UPI/AXIS BANK 400.00 720968.41| 1653
UPI/P2M/436561516047/Raj Kumar

30-12-2024 /UPI/Y es Bank Ltd 500.00 720468.41 | 1653
UPI/P2M/436545106464/ Tiwana Kissan Sewa

30-12-2024 Ke/UPI/YesBank Ltd 270.00 720198.41| 1653
UPI/P2A/436530602340/SUJ T KUMAR SO

30-12-2024 MUNEND/UPI/Punjab Nationa Bank 1000.00 719198.41| 1653
UPI/P2M/436642769523/BALWINDER SINGH

31-12-2024 J/UPI/AXIS BANK 250.00 718948.41| 1653
UPI/P2M/436683269036/BALWINDER SINGH

31-12-2024 /UPI/AXIS BANK 150.00 718798.41| 1653
UPI/P2M/536795658619/A TO Z BRAND HUB

01-01-2025 /UPI/INDUSIND BANK LIMITE 14000.00 704798.41| 1653
UPI/P2M/536735060098/ Tiwana Kissan Sewa

01-01-2025 Ke/UPI/'YESBANK LIMITED YBS 2000.00 702798.41| 1653
UPI/P2A/536799261619/BALWINDER KAUR

01-01-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 250.00 702548.41| 1653
UPI/P2A/536797172790/BALWINDER KAUR

01-01-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 290.00 702258.41| 1653
SB:920010074597594:Int.Pd:01-10-2024 to 31-

01-01-2025 12-2024 12663.00 714921.41| 1653
UPI/P2M/500229505397/gobind clinic

02-01-2025 /Mercha/Punjab and Sind Bank 600.00 714321.41| 1653
UPI/P2M/500235305409/SATWINDER KAUR

02-01-2025 /UPI/HDFC BANK LTD 700.00 713621.41| 1653
UPI/P2M/500234815218/MANZOOR ALI

02-01-2025 /UPI/YESBANK LIMITED YBS 120.00 713501.41| 1653
UPI/P2A/500298320696/SURESH KUMAR S/O

02-01-2025 ANAN/UPI/Punjab National Bank 500.00 713001.41| 1653
UPI/P2A/537019471780/RAMANPREET KAUR

04-01-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 10300.00 702701.41| 1653
UPI/P2A/537131497995/SATWINDER SINGH

05-01-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 500.00 702201.41| 1653




UPI/P2M/500671192522/JAIN EMPORIUM

06-01-2025 /UPI/HDFC BANK LTD 350.00 701851.41( 1653
UPI/P2M/500611588424/SULTAN HANDLOOM

06-01-2025 /MerchadBANK OF INDIA 12500.00 689351.41( 1653
UPI/P2M/500620594278/ASHOKA GENERAL

06-01-2025 STORE /UPI/ICICI Bank 1050.00 688301.41 | 1653
UPI/P2M/500688096323/SUBODH JAIN

06-01-2025 /UPI/'YESBANK LIMITED YBS 460.00 687841.41( 1653
UPI/P2M/500614499275/GURPAL SINGH

06-01-2025 /UPI/ICICI Bank 200.00 687641.41( 1653
UPI/P2M/500670799458/gobind clinic

06-01-2025 /Mercha/Punjab and Sind Bank 90.00 687551.41| 1653
UPI/P2M/500877825469/AK ASH

08-01-2025 /UPI/'YESBANK LIMITED YBS 400.00 687151.41( 1653
UPI/P2M/500828332009/ashish provision

08-01-2025 stor/Mercha/Punjab and Sind Bank 280.00 686871.41( 1653
UPI/P2M/500892543975/Shiv Shakti

08-01-2025 Communica/UPI/AXIS BANK 1250.00 685621.41 | 1653
UPI/P2M/500999398408/ GURPREETK AURSER

09-01-2025 VICEPR/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 330.00 685291.41( 1653
UPI/P2M/537549040833/MOHALI

09-01-2025 AUTOMOBILES PR/UPI/State Bank Of India 7180.00 678111.41( 1653
UPI/P2A/501030636657/RAMANPREE/AXIS

10-01-2025 BANK/UPI/ 10000.00 688111.41 | 1653
UPI/P2A/501193882975/MOHIT ATTRI

11-01-2025 /UPI/HDFC BANK LTD 700.00 687411.41( 1653
UPI/P2A/501151082494/HARJOT SINGH

11-01-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 3500.00 683911.41( 1653
UPI/P2A/501151782033/Mr KULWINDER

11-01-2025 SINGH /UPI/INDIAN BANK 15000.00 668911.41 | 1653
UPI/P2M/501651776782/ GURPREETK AURSER

16-01-2025 VICEPR/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 639.42 668271.99( 1653
UPI/P2M/538482789726/Rao collection

18-01-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 750.00 667521.99( 1653
UPI/P2M/538478578286/DEVINDER SINGH

18-01-2025 /UPI/'YESBANK LIMITED YBS 550.00 666971.99( 1653
UPI/P2M/501898720101/V erma Petro Complex

18-01-2025 /UPI/Y es Bank Ltd 1000.00 665971.99| 1653
UPI/P2M/538629269883/NAMAN KUMAR

20-01-2025 /UPI/'YESBANK LIMITED YBS 1000.00 664971.99( 1653
UPI/P2A/502294087378/BALWINDER KAUR

22-01-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 600.00 664371.99( 1653
UPI/P2A/538898719936/SATWINDER KAUR

22-01-2025 /UPI/HDFC BANK LTD 550.00 663821.99| 1653
UPI/P2M/538972478935/GOY AL ELECTRIC

23-01-2025 SALES/UPI/CANARA BANK 3900.00 659921.99( 1653
UPI/P2A/538962395762/BALWINDER KAUR

23-01-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 400.00 659521.99( 1653
UPI/P2M/539186011685/Raj Kumar

25-01-2025 /UPI/'YESBANK LIMITED YBS 320.00 659201.99| 1653
UPI/P2A/539119540660/Mr KULWINDER

25-01-2025 SINGH /UPI/INDIAN BANK 20000.00 639201.99( 1653
UPI/P2A/539202094992/BALWINDER KAUR

26-01-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 1200.00 638001.99( 1653
UPI/P2A/539261097587/BALWINDER KAUR

26-01-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 1200.00 636801.99| 1653
UPI/P2M/502705281592/DARSHAN LAL

27-01-2025 /UPI/'YESBANK LIMITED YBS 240.00 636561.99( 1653
UPI/P2M/502993621692/Google India Service

29-01-2025 /UPI/ICICI Bank 200.90 636361.09( 1653
UPI/P2A/503000199394/BALWINDER KAUR

30-01-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 400.00 635961.09| 1653
UPI/P2M/503289821792/gobind clinic

01-02-2025 /Mercha/Punjab and Sind Bank 179.00 635782.09( 1653
UPI/P2A/503256728552/SATWINDER KAUR

01-02-2025 /UPI/HDFC BANK LTD 450.00 635332.09( 1653
UPI/P2M/503261432291/Tiwana Kissan Sewa

01-02-2025 Ke/UPI/'YESBANK LIMITED YBS 200.00 635132.09| 1653




UPI/P2A/540079264694/RAMANPREET KAUR

03-02-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 12500.00 622632.09| 1653
ACH-CR-CPSMS NON DBT-NACH-

04-02-2025 C012549683650-C01254968 3091.00 625723.09| 2567
UPI/P2A/540149405782/RAMANPREET KAUR

04-02-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 10300.00 615423.09( 1653
UPI/P2M/503755817440/ GURPREETK AURSER

06-02-2025 VICEPR/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 528.77 614894.32| 1653
UPI/P2M/503706551066/ashish provision

06-02-2025 stor/Mercha/Punjab and Sind Bank 270.00 614624.32( 1653
UPI/P2M/503793652594/NAMAN KUMAR

06-02-2025 /UPI/'YESBANK LIMITED YBS 340.00 614284.32| 1653
UPI/P2A/540481100199/RAMANPREET KAUR

07-02-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 500.00 613784.32| 1653
UPI/P2A/541040971249/RAMANPREET KAUR

13-02-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 12500.00 601284.32( 1653
UPI/P2A/504558042128/Mr KULWINDER

14-02-2025 SINGH /UPI/INDIAN BANK 40000.00 561284.32| 1653
UPI/P2A/504783202377/SATWINDER KAUR

16-02-2025 /UPI/HDFC BANK LTD 1300.00 559984.32| 1653
UPI/P2A/504783202377/920010074597594/1602

16-02-2025 25/HDFC BANK LTD 1300.00 561284.32( 1653
UPI/P2A/541398096326/SATWINDER KAUR

16-02-2025 /UPI/HDFC BANK LTD 600.00 560684.32[ 1653
UPI/P2M/504755406628/KIOR HEALTHCARE

16-02-2025 /UPI/HDFC BANK LTD 1200.00 559484.32| 1653
UPI/P2M/504728721870/Google India Service

16-02-2025 /UPI/ICICI Bank 580.90 558903.42 1653
UPI/P2M/504740815446/INTJAR

16-02-2025 /UPI/'YESBANK LIMITED YBS 300.00 558603.42( 1653
UPI/P2M/504703022196/gobind clinic

16-02-2025 /Mercha/Punjab and Sind Bank 250.00 558353.42| 1653
UPI/P2M/504725827351/SITAL SINGH

16-02-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 350.00 558003.42( 1653
UPI/P2A/504847994274/SATWINDER KAUR

17-02-2025 /UPI/HDFC BANK LTD 950.00 557053.42 1653
UPI/P2A/505156412326/BALWINDER KAUR

20-02-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 600.00 556453.42| 1653
UPI/P2A/505261138189/JASPAL SINGH

21-02-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 950.00 555503.42( 1653
UPI/P2M/505299762747/A TO Z BRAND HUB

21-02-2025 /UPI/INDUSIND BANK LIMITE 14800.00 540703.42| 1653
UPI/P2A/541977229719/JASPAL SINGH

22-02-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 450.00 540253.42| 1653
UPI/P2A/505476424804/BALWINDER KAUR

23-02-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 700.00 539553.42( 1653
UPI/P2M/505722426196/B R Fruits And Juice

26-02-2025 /UPI/'YESBANK LIMITED YBS 110.00 539443.42| 1653
UPI/P2M/505751637217/Google India Service

26-02-2025 /UPI/ICICI Bank 200.90 539242.52| 1653
UPI/P2A/505714039333/BALWINDER KAUR

26-02-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 1100.00 538142.52( 1653
UPI/P2A/505770642733/BALWINDER KAUR

26-02-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 300.00 537842.52| 1653
UPI/P2A/505786544541/ISRAN MOHAMMAD

26-02-2025 /UPI/INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 400.00 537442.52| 1653
UPI/P2M/506013941755/0SWAL KARYANA

01-03-2025 BHANDA /UPI/YESBANK LIMITED YBS 380.00 537062.52| 1653
UPI/P2A/542759826524/BALWINDER KAUR

02-03-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 100.00 536962.52| 1653
UPI/P2A/506254510543/BALWINDER KAUR

03-03-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 100.00 536862.52| 1653
UPI/P2A/506287712814/BALWINDER KAUR

03-03-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 300.00 536562.52( 1653
UPI/P2A/542906510097/RAMANPREET KAUR

04-03-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 10050.00 526512.52| 1653
UPI/P2M/543024452758/Google India Digital

05-03-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 300.90 526211.62| 1653




Dr Card Charges GST ANNUAL

06-03-2025 469IX XXX XXX X4487 354.00 525857.62| 1653
UPI/P2A/506504151002/BALWINDER KAUR

06-03-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 400.00 525457.62| 1653
UPI/P2A/543498821944/BALWINDER KAUR

09-03-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 700.00 524757.62| 1653
UPI/P2M/506955731836/ashish provision

10-03-2025 stor/Mercha/Punjab and Sind Bank 420.00 524337.62| 1653
UPI/P2A/506945731453/BALWINDER KAUR

10-03-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 200.00 524137.62| 1653
UPI/P2A/506908538214/Mr KULWINDER

10-03-2025 SINGH /UPI/INDIAN BANK 30000.00 494137.62| 1653
UPI/P2A/543617643826/Mr KULWINDER

11-03-2025 SINGH /UPI/INDIAN BANK 12000.00 482137.62| 1653
UPI/P2M/507199902532/JONY

12-03-2025 /UPI/YESBANK LIMITED YBS 600.00 481537.62| 1653
UPI/P2M/507130409239/PALWINDER SINGH

12-03-2025 /UPI/YESBANK LIMITED YBS 4500.00 477037.62| 1653
UPI/P2M/507138502908/ Tiwana Kissan Sewa

12-03-2025 Ke/UPI/'YESBANK LIMITED YBS 200.00 476837.62| 1653
UPI/P2A/507208663173/BALWINDER KAUR

13-03-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 600.00 476237.62| 1653
UPI/P2M/507237477325/Google India Digital

13-03-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 200.90 476036.72| 1653
UPI/P2A/507291274979/BALWINDER KAUR

13-03-2025 J/UPI/AXIS BANK 320.00 475716.72| 1653
UPI/P2M/507259092952/NAMAN KUMAR

13-03-2025 /UPI/YESBANK LIMITED YBS 280.00 475436.72| 1653
UPI/P2M/543831201620/Sanjeev

13-03-2025 commuunicatio/Mercha/Punjab and Sind Bank 50.00 475386.72| 1653
UPI/P2A/543807009681/BALWINDER KAUR

13-03-2025 J/UPI/AXIS BANK 400.00 474986.72| 1653
UPI/P2M 543854227789/ Jagat Punjabi Rasoi

13-03-2025 /UPI/YESBANK LIMITED YBS 2655.00 472331.72| 1653
UPI/P2A/543958253722/Mr HARJIT SINGH

14-03-2025 /UPI/INDIAN BANK 2000.00 470331.72| 1653
UPI/P2M/543917969400/Passi Plastic Store

